

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
2568/2015

No(s). 2549-

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, BHOPAL M.P ETC. ETC.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MS. SUBHAKAMNA TOMAR AND ANR. ETC. ETC.
dent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 12120-12121/2015
(With Office Report)

Respon

Date : 06/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Service of all the 98 respondents in
No.2549-2568/2015 and of both the respondents in
SLP(C)

No.12120-12121/2015 is still awaited.

List again on 7.8.2015.

GUPTA)

(RACHNA

trar

Regis

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.05.18
11:54:54 IST
Reason: